1
SLO4235-L V2
42” TFT LCD Display, LED Backlight, 1000nits,FHD(1920x1080)
SLO4235-L V2 is an innovative ultra-wide, sunlight readable, LED backlight LCD display. it provides LCD
panel with specific ratios for digital signage, public transportation, exhibition hall, department store, vending
machine and industrial applications. Incorporating with A.D. control board and backlight design, it is high
brightness and sunlight readable panel, can display high-quality video with energy-efficient.
Key Features

Outline Dimensions                                                                  Unit: mm
3
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
SLO4235-ENB-G11 42",1000nits,FHD,LID42.AD2662GD,O/B,AC100~240V,V02
SLO4235-ENB-G12 42",1000nits,FHD,LID42A.AD2662GDHMVAR,O/B.AC100~240V,V02
SLO4235-ENB-G13 42",1000nits,FHD,LID42A.AD2662GDHMVAR,LS,O/B.AC100~240V,V02
SLO4235-ENB-G14 42",1000nits,FHD,LID42A.AD2662GDVAR,O/B,LS.AC100~240V,V02
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
810618301010 (Optional)
CABLE.POWER.AC.1830mm.(US Type).3PIN PLUG TO SOCKET.SVT(SPT-2 )18AWG 3C